
 
                      A270 PARTS LIST 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
              
 
        
       DIRECT SPARK IGNITION PARTS LIST  

# PART # DESCRIPTION LIST 
1 60008 1 LIGHTING INSTRUCTIONS 3.54 
2 30280 94W POST ONLY: WHITE A270 79.00 
 30280 94G POST ONLY: GREEN A270 79.00 
 30280 94S POST ONLY: SILVER A270 79.00 
 30280 S POST ONLY: S/S A270 149.00 
3 80006 2 PIPE ONLY: 42” FOR A270 19.00 
4 70011 NUT, 3/8 ACORN .36 
5 70013 WASHER, 3/8 LOCK .12 
6 70007 BOLT, 3/8 X 3/4L SQUARE .36 
7 70028 EYEBOLT, 3/16 S2 W/NUT .36 
8 70012 BOLT, 3/8 -16 X 1 ¼ .36 
9 70059 NUT, 3/8 .23 

10 10264 2S BASE ONLY S/S A270 230.00 
 10264 2 BASE ONLY SILVER A270 208.00 
 10264 4G BASE ONLY GREEN A270 208.00 
 10264 BZ BASE ONLY BRONZE A270 208.00 
 10264 BK BASE ONLY BLACK A270 208.00 
 10264 4W BASE ONLY WHITE A270 208.00 

11 30279 5 S/S “L” BRACKET FOR A270 30.00 
 30279 1 WHITE “L” BRKT FOR A270 20.00 
 30279 2 SILVER “L” BRKT FOR A270 20.00 
 30279 G GREEN “L” BRKT FOR A270 18.90 

12 70029 HOOK, 1 ½ S .36 
13 27036 A270 CHAIN  1.95 
14 27033 1 DEC COVER ONLY: WHITE 130.00 

 10273 G DEC COVER ONLY: GREEN 130.00 
 10273 DEC COVER ONLY: SILVER 130.00 
 27033 4 DEC COVER ONLY: S/S 189.00 

15 90017 4 HOSE/REG ASSEMBLYQCC 39.00 
 90017 5 HOSE/REG ASSEMBLY Q/D 39.00 

18 27002 2 SOCKET ASSEMBLY: SILVER 37.80 
 27002 5 SOCKET ASSEMBLY: S/S 120.00 
 27002 4G SOCKET ASSEMBLY: GREEN 37.80 
 27002 4W SOCKET ASSEMBLY: WHITE 37.80 

19 80085 REDUCER ½ X ¼ 3.95 
20 90078 Q/D NIPPLE FOR POST ONLY 5.95 

 

 

# PART # DESCRIPTION LIST 
1 90065 2 ELECTRODE WITH LEAD  15.95 
2 70037 SCREW #8-32 X 3/8 .20 
3 70038 NUT #8-32 .12 
4 30623 3 IGNITION COVER 12.41 
5 70072 SCREW #8-32 X ½ SS .36 
6 30623 BRACKET FOR A270 IGNITER 19.50 
7 30269* IGNITER GROUND PLATE 2.90 
9 90071 IGNITION MODULE 29.00 

11 30204 5 PERF CYLINDER W/SS IGN 37.80 
* NOT SHOWN 


